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Barkaat Foods LLC 
3810 South Halsted 
Chicago, IL 60609 
Contact: Rizwan Khan, HACCP Coordinator
Phone: (773) 376-8723 
Email: rizwan.kahn@barkaatfoods.com  

916   

Suspended 
07/01/14 

 
11/16/10 

 

Suspended 
07/01/14 

 
11/16/10 

Essentia Protein Solutions 
101 Main Street 
Lytton, IA 50561 
Contact: Mark Kuennen, Corporate Director 
of QA 
Phone: (712) 466-2256; (515) 289-5131 
Email: 
Mark.Kuennen@essentiaproteins.com 

6899   09/16/04   

Grecian Delight Foods 
1201 Tonne Road 
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 
Contact: Mary Funteas, QA Director 
Phone: (847) 364-2043 
Email: mfunteas@greciandelight.com  

1790    

Relisted 
12/19/13 

 
Suspended 

12/04/13 
 

04/15/13 

 

Kronos Foods, Inc. 
One Kronos Drive 
Glendale Heights, IL 60139 
Contact: Robert Allen, Director of 
Operations 
Phone: (224) 353-5353 
Email: rallen@kronosfoodsinc.com  

1523   08/10/04  08/10/04 

Marcho Farms Premium Veal 
176 Orchard Lane 
Harleysville, PA 19438 
Contact: Herb Nicolo, Plant Manager 
Phone: (215) 721-7131 
Email: hnicolo@marchofarms.com  

7857   10/12/09 10/12/09 10/12/09 

Mountain States Rosen 
335 Food Center Drive, Bldg. C-16 
Bronx, NY 10474 
Contact: Carolyn Richardson, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (800) 872-5262 
Email: crichardson@rosenlamb.com 

5157   09/24/14   

Mountain States Rosen 
920 N. 7th Ave. 
Greeley, CO 80631 
Contact: David Jacobs, Quality Manager 
Phone: (970) 304-0380 
Email: davidj@rosenlamb.com  

19652   02/06/07   
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Mountain States Rosen 
920 N. 7th Ave.  
Greeley, CO 80631 
PO Box 1480  
Greeley, CO 80632 
Phone: (970) 304-7049 
Contact: Ron Nolde, QA Manager 
Email: ron.nolde@rosenlamb.com  

3L   09/27/06   

Provimi Foods, Inc. 
W2103 County Road VV 
Seymour, WI 54165 
Contact: Dan Schober, General Manager 
Phone: (920) 833-6861 ext. 333 
Email: dschober@provimifoods.com  

8984   10/12/09  03/29/07 

Provimi Foods, Inc. 
920 East Pearl Street 
Seymour, WI 54165 
Contact: Dan Schober, General Manager 
Phone: (920) 833-6861 ext. 333 
Email: dschober@provimifoods.com 

8984A   10/12/09  04/13/07 

Schreiber Processing Corporation 
56-20 59th Street 
Maspeth, NY 11378 
Contact: Mordechai Milworn, HACCP/QC 
Manager; Dr. Yundong Chi-Zhang, Quality 
Assurance Director 
Phone: (718) 894-2000, ext. 124;  
(908) 803-0089 
Email: mmilworn@alleprocessing.com; 
yundong@aol.com 

1698   02/02/06  02/02/06 

Sterling Foods Inc. 
13100 NW 38th Avenue 
Opa Locka, FL 33054 
Contact: Harris Klein, Quality Control 
Manager 
Phone: (305) 953-8899 
Email: HKlein@sterlingfoodsinc.com  

451B 08/08/13 08/08/13 08/08/13 08/08/13 08/08/13 

Strauss Brands Incorporated 
9775 South 60th Street 
Franklin, WI  53132 
Contact: Wayne Bucholtz, Plant Manager 
Phone: 800-562-7775 
Email: wayneb@straussbrands.com 

2444   04/15/08 04/15/08 

04/15/08 
 

04/19/10 for 
Ovine 

Heads & 
Feet 
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Superior Farms Denver  
4900-A Clarkson Street 
Denver, CO  80216 
Contact: Pam Hergert, Quality Control 
Manager; James Teitscheid, General 
Manager 
Phone: (303) 749-5283; (303) 296-1801 
Email: phergert@superiorfarms.com; 
jamest@superiorfarms.com   

5883   09/21/04  09/21/04 

Superior Packing/Superior Farms  
7390 Rio Dixon Road 
Dixon, CA  95620 
Contact: Melissa Garrod-VanLaningham, 
DVM; Director of Food Science;  
Laura Cruz, Quality Assurance Manager 
Phone: (707) 693-2308; (707) 693-2303 
Email: 
melissa.vanlaningham@superiorfarms.com; 
laura.cruz@superiorfarms.com  

2800   09/20/04 10/26/10 09/20/04 

Wolverine Packing Co. 
1340 Winder Street 
Detroit, MI 48207 
Phone: (313) 259-7500 
Contact: Steve Kakish, Quality Control 
Manager 
Email: skakish@wolverinepacking.com  

2574  03/23/10 03/23/10 03/23/10 03/23/10 

The Wornick Company  
10825 Kenwood Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45242 
Contact: Diane Jetter, Quality Systems 
Manager 
Phone: (513) 552-7728  
Email: diane.jetter@wornick.com 

19076   06/20/06   

 


